MHS Go6kotterally den 13 maj 2010
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Namn

Tor Johansson

Claes, Frida & Herman Johansson
Marie-Anne & Calle Holmlund
Ingemar Skalmark
Anders & Gunilla Jarnemar
Andreas Abrahamsson
Dan Stalborg

Mats & Susanna Grimme
Christer Thelin

Lars-Ake Cyrus

Kent Dahlin

Rune Ostrém

Urban Willows

Tony Nordstrom

Bjorn Jerneborg

Johan Almkvist

“‘G.A.P.”

Olle Ekberg

Bitte Ramkvist & Tommy Lé Mon
Leif Friberg

Lars & Gunvor Wistrom
Peter Berglund

Hans Asplund

Roland Warting

Ulf & Stina Sander

Sanna Stalborg

Lennart & Majvor Wistrém
Magnus Janard

Leo & Britta Tatti

Gunnel & Erik Geijer
Claes Herned

Leif Eiserhall

Anders Sérman

Ulrik Wanersten

Rikard Jonsson

Willy Perna

Boel & Nisse Hillegren
Nils Andersson

Johan Johansson
Wallenius / Lundin

Bengt Lidforss

Peter Hedberg

Fordon

Buick Century
Saab 92

Volvo 1800ES
Saab 96

Jaguar MK I
AMC Ambassador
Volvo 245 GLT
Renault 4L
Morris Minor
Lancia PF Coupé
Saab 96

Toyota Corona
Morris Traveller
Volvo Duett 445
Chevrolet

Ford

Plymouth Valiant
Plymouth Valiant
A-Ford

Jaguar

Saab 93

Porsche Targa 911T

Volvo Amazon
Jaguar XJ6L
Volvo 3314 SU
VW Golf

Toyota Corolla
Renault Dauphine
MG TD

Simca 1100
Mercedes-Benz

Chevrolet Impala SS

Jeep Laredo

Volvo P1800E
Volvo PV 544 Sport
Cadillac De Ville
Buick Electra

VW 1303S
Chrysler Windsor
MB 170S A-Cab
MB 280S

Ford Taunus 17M

Arsm.

1955
1955
1972
1972
1967
1969
1984
1972
1957
1966
1980
1966
1961
1957
1937
1946
1974
1966
1930
1975
1956
1969
1964
1975
1967
1980
1970
1960
1952
1971
1961
1966
1988
1970
1962
1970
1964
1973
1947
1950
1969
1961

Poéang

76
69
69
67
67
66
65
64
64
63
62
61
61
59,5
59
59
58
58
58
58
57
56
56
54
54
53
53
53
52
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
49
48
48
48
47
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55
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58
59
60
61
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64
65

Bo Gode
Nicholas Melin

Nils & Ann-Louise Lindh

Solveig Safwe

Arne Miller & Helen Dabrosin

Hans Ekberg
Per-Ove Johansson
Dan Edwall

Christer Larsson & Marie Sandelius
Héakan & Anette Andersson

L-E Ljungstrém
Lars Laakso
Johan Libeus
P H Werner

Lars-Gunnar Eliasson

Johan Thurfjell
Stefan Larsen
Lars Johansson
Gunnel Kjall
Ing-Marie Noble
Ingemar Lundh
Roger Lenander
Lars Ehrlund

Citroen Dyane
A-Ford

Ford Mustang
Volvo P1800S

1981
1930
1965
1966

Standard Vanguard J 1956

DKW

Saab 96 de Luxe
Honda CB750 Four
Scania-Vabis L36
Chevrolet Bel Air
Cadillac Calais
Buick Special

VW 1200

Honda CB500 Four
Fiat 600

Volvo PV 444
Chevrolet Camaro
Buick Skylark
A-Ford

Volvo 142

Buick

Toyota Corona
Ford Mustang

1958
1964
1974
1967
1957
1969
1964
1956
1977
1966
1953
1984
1970
1930
1969
1955
1969
1965
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47
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44
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42
41
41
40
35
35
34
32
31
28
28
28
16



